

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 4979/2011

UNION OF INDIA THE DIRECTOR OF EDUCATION

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

R.VANITHA

Respondent(s)

WITH C.A. Nos.4980/2011, 4982/2011, 4984/2011, 4981/2011
and 4983/2011

Date : 18-09-2024 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY S. OKA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PANKAJ MITHAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AHSANUDDIN AMANULLAH

For Appellant(s)

Mr. A. Radhakrishnan, AOR
Mr. Karthikeya, Adv.
Mr. Shiv Kumar, Adv.
Ms. Vaishani, Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Kr.Pandey, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sreegesh M.k, Adv.
Mr. A. Venayagam Balan, AOR
Mr. Gaurav Pal, Adv.
Mr. R.v.kameshwaran, Adv.
Mr. Puneet Thakur, Adv.

Ms. Kamini Jaiswal, AOR
Ms. Rani Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Abani Sahu, Adv.

Ms. Vidushi Garg, AOR

Mr. Yusuf, AOR

Mr. Gautam Narayan, AOR
Ms. Asmita Singh, Adv.
Mr. Tushar Nair, Adv.
Mr. Anirudh Anand, Adv.
Mr. Punishk Handa, Adv.

**UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R**

List on 18th December, 2024.

**(ANITA MALHOTRA)
AR-CUM-PS**

**(AVGV RAMU)
COURT MASTER**